
Pictures are for illustrative purpose only. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We are not responsible for typographical errors. 1/2 lb. minimum on all deli purchases. Turn over for more exciting offers.

Check Out Our Weely Sales & Catering Menu @TOPTOMATOAMBOY.COM

PRODUCE

CLASSIC ITALIAN DELI

BEER DEALS

Must Buy 2 For All Sales In Which Applies, Or 1 At Regular Price

FRESH BAKERY

Avocados 

+ tax & blt. dep. + tax & blt. dep. + tax & blt. dep.

Corona Extra 
6 pk Bottles    

Coors Light 
12 pk Cans  

Nature’s Own 
100% Whole 
Wheat 

Arnold Wheat 
Stoneground 

Fresh Baked 
Pies 9 in.

Budweiser 
12 pk Cans

WEEKLY SALE WEEKLY SALE 
FRIDAY  DEC 6TH 

THRU THURSDAY 
DEC 12TH, 2024

Small Oranges Idaho Potatoes Gala Apples

Top Tomato Baby 
Spinach 

Seedless Cucumber Cello Lettuce Scallions

Boar’s Head Honey 
Maple Ham 

lb.

Boar’s Head Honey 
Turkey 

lb.

Boar’s Head Everroast 
Chicken 

lb.

Boar’s Head Store 
Cooked Roast Beef 

Boar’s Head Hard 
Salami

4/$5 6/$2 2/$6 2/$7

2/$3 79¢2/$3 2/$4

$899 $999 $899 $799 $899

Boar’s Head Gold 
Label Switzerland 
Swiss Cheese 

lb.

 lb.

Boar’s Head Mild 
Provolone (Domestic)

lb. lb. lb.

Fresh Mozzarella 
Salted or Unsalted 

Antipasto SaladBoar’s Head Slicing 
Mozzarella Cheese

$799 $699 $699 $799$699

lb. lb. lb.

93% Lean Sirloin Beef 
Patties or Peter Luger 
Sauce 

 

lb.
$499

Perdue Chicken Breast 
Split 

lb.

144 oz. 72 oz. 144 oz. 16 oz.20 oz.

$249

Top Round  

$499

Boar’s Head Sausage 
Patties (Pork or Turkey) 

ea.
$399

Turkey Roast

lb.

20 oz.

$299

Boar’s Head Thick Cut 
Bacon

$899

BUTCHER BLOCK FRESH FISH
Fresh Porgies

$299

lb.
$699

Fresh Head On 
Shrimp

718-605-3200 • 4045 Amboy Rd

$1099 $399 $599$399$1399 $1399

lb.

FAMILY PACK

ea.

3 lb Bag5 lb Bag

Assorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties

FAMILY PACK

Excluding Pecan / Blueberry
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Pictures are for illustrative purpose only. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We are not responsible for typographical errors. 1/2 lb. minimum on all deli purchases. Turn over for more exciting offers.

DAIRY FRESHNESS

FROZEN FOOD

ENJOY BIG SAVINGS

SALE VALID FRIDAY DECEMBER 6TH THRU THURSDAY DECEMBER 12TH, 2024 Must Buy 2 For All Sales In Which Applies, Or 1 At Regular Price

Chobani Greek 
Yogurt  

 5.3 oz. 59 oz.  8 oz.
5/$5
Reg. Price $5.99 ea.

Tropicana 
Orange Juice 

Pure Leaf Ice Tea Swiss Miss 
Pudding  

Land O Lakes 
Whipped Butter  

Pillsbury Pie 
Crust 

46 oz.  24 oz. 14.10 oz.

2/$7 2/$5 2/$6 2/$6 2/$7
Reg. Price $4.49 ea. Reg. Price $3.49 ea. Reg. Price $4.79 ea. Reg. Price $4.29 ea. Reg. Price $6.49 ea.

Land O Lakes 
Butter Quarters 

16 oz.
$499
Reg. Price $8.29 ea.

Daisy Sour 
Cream Squeeze 

14 oz.
$299
Reg. Price $3.79 ea.Reg. Price $4.99 ea.

Assorted Varieties

52 oz.16 oz.
$499$399
Reg. Price $6.49 ea.

Farmland Heavy 
Cream 

16 oz.
$349
Reg. Price $4.29  ea.

Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese 
Brick

8 oz.
$399
Reg. Price $5.69 ea.

Fair Life MilkEggbeaters 
Liquid Whites   

Nathan’s French 
Fries or Onions 
Rings

16-28 oz.

Reg. Price $7.49 ea.

Celentano Ravioli or 
Cavatelli

12 oz.
2/$5
Reg. Price $3.29 ea.

White Castle

 9.5-11.36 oz.
$599$499
Reg. Price $ 8.49 ea.

$399
Reg. Price $5.49 ea.

Friendly’s Ice Cream

$499
Reg. Price $6.99 ea.

Farm Rich French 
Toast or Sticks

Pillsbury Pie Shells 

2/$6
Reg. Price $5.99 ea.

Celeste Pizza  

Reg. Price $2.39 ea.

Eggo Waffle Thick N 
Fluffy  

11.6 oz.5.5-5.9 oz .
2/$74/$5
Reg. Price $5.49 ea.

12 oz.
2/$5
Reg. Price $3.49 ea.

Ave A Cauliflower 
or Broccoli 

16-20 oz.
2/$4
Reg. Price $2.99 ea.

Lender Bagels 

Colavita Pasta 

3/$5
Reg. Price $2.59 ea.

Sclafani Crushed or 
Puree Tomatoes

2/$4
Reg. Price $3.29 ea.

28 oz16 oz

Wishbone Dressing 

2/$4
Reg. Price $2.79 ea.

8 oz

Progresso Soup

Reg. Price $5.29 ea.

18.5-19 oz

Prego Pasta Sauce

2/$6
Reg. Price $4.59 ea.

 14.5-24 oz 
2/$5

Duncan Hines Cake Mix 

Folgers K Cup Coffee

2/$4

$799

Reg. Price $3.29 ea.

Reg. Price $ 10.79  ea.

15.25 oz

12 ct.

Wesson Cooking Oil 

$499
Reg. Price $7.59 ea.

40 oz

Chicken of the Sea Tuna 
Chunk Light 

99¢
Reg. Price $1.99 ea.

5 oz

Kraft Mac & Cheese 5 pk

Reg. Price $ 10.99 ea.

36.25 oz 96 oz

Mazola Cooking Oil 

999
Reg. Price $15.59 

699

Swiss Miss Hot Cocoa 
Mix

$299
Reg. Price $4.29 ea.

  6.8-11.04 oz

Kool Aid Jammer 10 pk 

$299
Reg. Price $4.79 ea.

Red Cross Salt 

Reg. Price $1.29 ea.

26 oz60 oz

Carnation Evaporated 
Milk 

Doritos 
189

$399

$399

Reg. Price $2.69 ea.

Reg. Price $6.29 ea.

Reg. Price $5.49 ea.

12 oz

9.25 oz

25.4 oz

99¢

13 oz

10-20 ct 

Nutella  Chocolate 
Hazelnut Spread 

Ziploc EZ Zip Freezer 
Bags Gallons, Quarts 

$399

$299

Reg. Price $5.49 ea.

Reg. Price $3.99 ea.

Smucker’s Jam, Preserve 
or Marmalade   

Clorox Bleach  

$299

$599

Reg. Price $4.29 ea.

Reg. Price $7.99 ea.

Pillsbury Flour 

Tide Simply  

Reg. Price $5.49 ea.

Reg. Price $5.29 ea.

5 lb 24 pk

31-32 oz

18 oz

77-81 oz

Poland Spring 

Scott Tissue 20 Rolls 

Reg. Price $7.99 ea.

Reg. Price $26.99 ea.

$599

$1599

Assorted Varieties

Regular Cuts Assorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties

12 oz. 48 oz.

$349

$399

10-12 oz.

Assorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties Assorted Varieties

Martinelli’s Sparkling 
Cider
Assorted Varieties

+ tax & blt. dep.

Assorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties

Assorted VarietiesAssorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties

Assorted Varieties

Strawberry or Orange


